
25º CamBOr - Médio
Santa Maria - RS 23.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Adryan Da Silva Schineider
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Course : H18A
Distance : 2300m (Climbing 90m)
Time : 0:31:20 (13'37"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Frederico Baier Luccas 0:44:07
3. Gabriel Viero Rumpel 0:55:31

1. 153 00:02:25 188m 12'51"/km
2. 39 00:02:48 00:05:13 170m 16'28"/km
3. 126 00:00:52 00:06:05 100m 8'40"/km
4. 55 00:02:24 00:08:29 175m 13'43"/km
5. 36 00:01:30 00:09:59 148m 10'08"/km
6. 65 00:02:46 00:12:45 194m 14'16"/km
7. 87 00:07:14 00:19:59 120m 60'17"/km
8. 124 00:02:49 00:22:48 190m 14'49"/km
9. 118 00:02:47 00:25:35 245m 11'22"/km

10. 119 00:02:28 00:28:03 129m 19'07"/km
11. 139 00:00:56 00:28:59 139m 6'43"/km
12. 31 00:01:54 00:30:53 193m 9'51"/km
13. 999 00:00:27 00:31:20 120m 3'45"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5458
https://www.helga-o.com

